		
NEVADA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
NEVADA STATE BOARD FOR
 CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

STATE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
CALENDAR YEAR 2015


Thursday, January 29, 2015


Thursday, March 12, 2015(cancelled)
Thursday March 26, 2015

 
Thursday, April 30, 2015


Thursday, June 11, 2015


Thursday, July 23, 2015


Thursday, September 3, 2015


Thursday, October 8, 2015


Thursday, November 12, 2015


Thursday, December 17, 2015


All meetings will be set for video conferencing between Las Vegas and Carson City.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Board members and staff will be available in both locations.



Approved: ___12/11/2014____________
